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404 cases shown (total cases 407)

Location unknown for 3 cases
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Feline Plague in New Mexico          

Cases by County 1977 - 2023
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Feline Plague by Year

New Mexico, 1977-2023

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

77 80 85 90 95 00 05 10 15 20

Year

Number of Cases N = 407

* 1977-2001 includes confirmed and probable 

cases; beginning 2002 only confirmed cases are 

included

Changed case 

definition *



Feline Plague by Onset Month

New Mexico, 1977-2023

Number of Cases N = 404*

* 3 cases onset date unknown
Includes confirmed and probable cases occurring 

from 1977-2001; beginning 2002 only confirmed 

cases are included
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